VILLAGE OF WEBBERVILLE
DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
June 15, 2015
AGENDA

Call to Order 5:30p.m.

Roll Call

Approve Agenda

Public Com
Agenda:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Committee

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

ment

Minutes from the April 20, 2015 Meeting

Treasurer’s Report & Accounts Payable

Ingham County EDC — Sandy Gower

Ingham County EDC Services Payment 2015 $9,220.00
LBDA —2015-2016 Agreement

Resolution 2015-01

Welcome Sign

Existing Welcome Sign W/ Club Signs

Mulch - Gazebo

Updates:

Welcome Committee — Ann Evans, Greg Krantz, Brandon Denby

Business Recognition Committee — Brad Hitchcock, Josh Rockey, Mike Rumsey
Budget Committee — Josh Rockey, Joe Warner, Greg Krantz

Christmas Decoration Committee — Ann Evans, Brandon Denby

Revolving Loan Committee —

Elm Road Committee — Chris Beck, Josh Rockey, Brad Hitchcock

Strategic Planning Committee

Landscaping Committee — Ann/Greg/ Josh

There may be a quorum of Village Council Members at any of the WDDA meetings.

The next regular scheduled meeting of the WDDA is July 20, 2015 at 5:30p.m.



